
Effective as of

March 1, 2026

BURIALS                                               *NO RESERVE PLOTS PAID RESERVE TAKEN
MEMBER CHILD  under 4yrs O/C -$ 1,350.00-            

Right of Interment -$ 1,900.00-      -$ 1,110.00-           Liner -$ 505.00-                

O/C   (Open/Close) -$ 1,350.00-      -$ 630.00-              Sub Total -$ 1,855.00-            

Liner -$ 500.00-          -$ -  -                     GST @ 5% -$ 92.75-                  

Sub Total -$ 3,750.00-      -$ 1,740.00-           TOTAL -$ 1,947.75-            

GST @ 5% -$ 187.50-          -$ 87.00-                 

TOTAL -$ 3,937.50-      -$ 1,827.00-           EXHUMATION
ADULT -$ 2,970.00-            

NON MEMBER CHILD  under 4yrs GST @ 5% -$ 148.50-                

Right of Interment -$ 2,990.00-      -$ 1,910.00-           TOTAL -$ 3,118.50-            

O/C -$ 1,350.00-      -$ 630.00-              

Liner -$ 500.00-          -$ -  -                     CHILD  under 4yrs -$ 2,050.00-            

Sub Total -$ 4,840.00-      -$ 2,540.00-           GST @ 5% -$ 102.50-                

GST @ 5% -$ 242.00-          -$ 127.00-              TOTAL -$ 2,152.50-            

TOTAL -$ 5,082.00-      -$ 2,667.00-           

CREMATED REMAINS -$ 1,245.00-            

DOUBLE DEPTH CRYPTS GST @ 5% -$ 62.25-                  

MEMBER NON MEMBER TOTAL -$ 1,307.25-            

Right of Interment -$ 3,920.00-      -$ 6,250.00-           

O/C -$ 1,030.00-      -$ 1,030.00-           MARKERS

Sub Total -$ 4,950.00-      -$ 7,280.00-           Setting -$ 420.00-                

GST @ 5% -$ 247.50-          -$ 364.00-              GST @ 5% -$ 21.00-                  

TOTAL -$ 5,197.50-      -$ 7,644.00-           TOTAL -$ 441.00-                

PAID RESERVE (DD) MEMBER NON MEMBER CREMATION MARKER (at time of O/C)

O/C -$ 1,030.00-      -$ 1,030.00-           Setting -$ 210.00-                

GST @ 5% -$ 51.50-            -$ 51.50-                 GST @ 5% -$ 10.50-                  

TOTAL -$ 1,081.50-      -$ 1,081.50-           TOTAL -$ 220.50-                

CREMATION OVERTIME

MEMBER NON MEMBER Holidays, Sat & Sun -$ 1,400.00-            

Right of Interment -$ 1,070.00-      -$ 1,530.00-           GST @ 5% -$ 70.00-                  

O/C -$ 435.00-          -$ 440.00-              TOTAL -$ 1,470.00-            

Liner -$ 160.00-          -$ 160.00-              

Sub Total -$ 1,665.00-      -$ 2,130.00-           After 3pm Mon-Fri -$ 525.00-                

GST @ 5% -$ 83.25-            -$ 106.50-              GST @ 5% -$ 26.25-                  

TOTAL -$ 1,748.25-      -$ 2,236.50-           TOTAL -$ 551.25-                

CREMATION LINER (required for all cremations) CREMATION ON EXISTING GRAVE

Single Double Right of Interment -$ 560.00-                

Cost -$ 160.00-          -$ 310.00-              O/C -$ 440.00-                

GST @ 5% -$ 8.00-              -$ 15.50-                 Liner -$ 160.00-                

TOTAL -$ 168.00-          -$ 325.50-              Sub Total -$ 1,160.00-            

GST @ 5% -$ 58.00-                  

DOUBLE CREMATION LINER (O/C fees) TOTAL -$ 1,218.00-            

Cost -$ 650.00-          

GST @ 5% -$ 32.50-            

TOTAL -$ 682.50-          

*Maclure Road Mennonite Cemetery Society does not accept NON RESIDENTS OF ABBOTSFORD. 


